J KSHAH CLASSES

CS EXECUTIVE DECEMBER 23
BATCH COMMENCES ON 05-08-2022

AHMEDABAD

BRANCH

BATCH

DESCRIPTION

10-05-2023

11-05-2023

12-05-2023

13-05-2023

14-05-2023

15-05-2023

16-05-2023

17-05-2023

18-05-2023

AHMEDABAD

CS EXECUTIVE
BATCH WHICH
COMMENCED
ON 05-12-2022

FACE TO FACE
BATCH

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Time Table already given last week

FRIDAY

No lecture

SATURDAY

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

SLCM

SUNDAY

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

SLCM

MONDAY

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

SLCM

TUESDAY

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

SLCM

WEDNESDAY

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

SLCM

THURSDAY

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

SLCM

BOTH GROUP




