		0				 _	_		_
-	K		н	л	C		┕	ы	┕
	1.			_	_		J	_	_

CS EXECUTIVE DECEMBER 23

BATCH COMMENCES ON 05-08-2022

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD												
BRANCH	ВАТСН	DESCRIPTION	10-05-2023 WEDNESDAY	11-05-2023 THURSDAY	12-05-2023 FRIDAY	13-05-2023 SATURDAY	14-05-2023 SUNDAY		15-05-2023 MONDAY	16-05-2023 TUESDAY	17-05-2023 WEDNESDAY	18-05-2023 THURSDAY
	CS EXECUTIVE BATCH WHICH COMMENCED ON 05-12-2022	FACE TO FACE BATCH	Time Table already given last week		No lecture	12:00 PM To 6:30 PM SLCM	12:00 PM To 6:30 PM SLCM		12:00 PM To 6:30 PM SLCM			